Matagorda County Fair & Livestock Exposition Association 2024 FAIR MEMBERSHIP

Membership Season January 1st, 2024 - December 31st, 2024

Membership Season January	1 , 2024 – December 31 ,	2024
NAME:		
NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY, STATE, ZIP:		
Cell #:Email /	Address:	
Membership Fees \$40.00 per person You Fair Membership fee help support our youth p An invitation to our Chili Mixer and one (1) four-da	programs and includes	\$
Parking Pass \$50.00 per Parking Pass requested Parking inside the fence during the Fair and Rodeo		\$
Three Day Gate Pass (Walk-in Gate) \$20 Good from Thursday, March2, 2023 thru \$10.00 Gate Fee waived with Pass.		\$
RV Spot \$25.00 per RV Spot limit one per member		\$
RV Spots are on a FIRST COME FIRST SE	RVE BASIS. You are NOT	
Guaranteed your same spot each year.		
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE Check #		\$
Please check three areas that you time. We will call you to let you kinterested in. Thank you.		-
[] FAIR OFFICE	[] ROYALTY	
[] LIVESTOCK AUCTION	[] TICKET TAKER	
[] BBQ COOK-OFF	[] PUBLIC SPEACKING CONTEST	
[] HOME ECONOMICS FOOD SHOW	[] Senior Citizens Day	
[] HOME ECONOMICS ARTS/CRAFTS	[] TEAR DOWN LIVESTOCK PENS	
[] SET UP LIVESTOCK PENS	[] STAMPEDE/ SET UP	
[] LIVESTOCK SHOWS	[] STAMPEDE/CLEAN UP	

If you are interested in becoming a Matagorda County Fair Board Member, please check the box and our nomination committee will contact you.

[] AG MECHANICS SHOW

[] ANYWHERE AS NEEDED

Release and Indemnity Agreement

Matagorda County Fair & Livestock As voluntarily release the Matagorda County Directors, members, volunteers and emploi Livestock Association, Matagorda County a charged and chargeable with responsibility executors, successors and assigns from an demands, damages, loss of services, actionarising out of, event(s) and/or membership awards, or rights sought by me as a mean Association the conduct of business threat of any honors, awards, or rights, thereby, an anonfeasance by the Matagorda County Fair and rights, bestowed at said events. Further harmless, and indemnify such event(s) passuch honors, awards, and rights. Such (including reasonable attorney's fee), conincurred by or on behalf of the above refer defense against any such claims, lawsuits, defense against any such claims.	Fair & Livestock Association, Board of byees of the Matagorda County Fair & and any other person, firm or individual or liability, their heirs, administrators, d against any and all claims, lawsuits, ans and causes of action based upon, or in any way related to any honors, ember in the Matagorda County Fair thereat, the ownership and possession my negligent act, act of misfeasance of a Association with any honors, awards, ar, I do hereby agree to exonerate, hold to present or future in connection with indemnification to include all fees losts and other expenses reasonably renced event(s) and investigation of or
I have had a full and adequate opportunity and conditions of this release and indemorchoosing. I have also been afforded the have concerning this document and its executerms of this agreement and do intentional	nity agreement by counsel of my own opportunity to ask all questions that I cution by me. I do fully understand the
Member's Signature	Date
Witness' Signature	Date
Member's Signature	Date
Witness' Signature	Date

Make checks payable to: MCFLA and mail with this application to P. O. Box 1803, Bay City, Texas 77404-1803